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2025 Northern Competitions · Northern W2

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 06 Apr 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 12 Apr 2025 14:00 NHC2 Queechy Penguins Launceston City Andrew Foley
Mackenzie Wharton

Sat 12 Apr 2025 17:00 NHC2 South Launceston Tamar Churinga Campbell Groves
Joanne Brumby

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 20 Apr 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 26 Apr 2025 15:30 NHC1 Launceston City South Launceston Jessica Totham
Lucy Cooper

Sat 26 Apr 2025 17:00 NHC2 Tamar Churinga Queechy Penguins Sophie Payton
Chloe Mason

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 27 Apr 2025
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Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 03 May 2025 15:30 NHC1 Tamar Churinga Launceston City Lucy Cooper
Lyndsey Sumpton

Sat 03 May 2025 17:00 NHC2 Queechy Penguins South Launceston Mackenzie Wharton
Sophie Payton

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 May 2025 15:30 NHC1 Launceston City Queechy Penguins Isabella McRobbie
Nicole Symonds

Sat 10 May 2025 17:00 NHC2 Tamar Churinga South Launceston Sophie Payton
Kelly Greatbatch

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 17 May 2025 15:30 NHC1 Queechy Penguins Tamar Churinga Mark Lockwood
Angus Christie

Sat 17 May 2025 17:00 NHC2 South Launceston Launceston City Isabella McRobbie
Sarah McRobbie

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025
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Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 24 May 2025 14:00 NHC2 South Launceston Queechy Penguins Isabella McRobbie
Campbell Groves

Sat 24 May 2025 15:30 NHC1 Launceston City Tamar Churinga Renae Hamilton
Isabella McRobbie

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 31 May 2025 15:30 NHC2 Queechy Penguins Launceston City Chloe Mason
Chloe White

Sat 31 May 2025 17:00 NHC1 South Launceston Tamar Churinga Sophie Payton

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 08 Jun 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 14 Jun 2025 15:30 NHC1 Launceston City South Launceston Keegan Jacobs
Mackenzie Wharton

Sat 14 Jun 2025 17:00 NHC2 Tamar Churinga Queechy Penguins Matthew Patten
Emily Foster

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

Northern Hockey Centre
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 21 Jun 2025 12:30 NHC1 Queechy Penguins South Launceston Abbie Tregurtha

Sat 21 Jun 2025 14:00 NHC2 Tamar Churinga Launceston City Mackenzie Wharton
Keiam Wynter

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 28 Jun 2025 14:00 NHC2 Launceston City Queechy Penguins
Chloe Mason
Amy McLean
Isabella McRobbie

Sat 28 Jun 2025 17:00 NHC2 Tamar Churinga South Launceston Campbell Groves
Lucy Cooper

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 29 Jun 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 05 Jul 2025 15:30 NHC2 South Launceston Launceston City Nigel Richardson
Sandra De Paoli

Sat 05 Jul 2025 17:00 NHC1 Queechy Penguins Tamar Churinga Sophie Payton
Keiam Wynter

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 06 Jul 2025

Northern Hockey Centre
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 12 Jul 2025 15:30 NHC1 South Launceston Queechy Penguins Abbie Tregurtha

Sat 12 Jul 2025 17:00 NHC2 Launceston City Tamar Churinga Colin Pearson
Ella Berresford

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 13 Jul 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 19 Jul 2025 14:00 NHC2 Queechy Penguins Launceston City Andrew Foley
Isabella McRobbie

Sat 19 Jul 2025 15:30 NHC1 South Launceston Tamar Churinga

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 20 Jul 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 26 Jul 2025 15:30 NHC1 Launceston City South Launceston Ella Berresford
Ciaran McRobbie

Sat 26 Jul 2025 17:00 NHC2 Tamar Churinga Queechy Penguins Sophie Payton
Isabella McRobbie

Round 15 · Week starting Sun 27 Jul 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sat 02 Aug 2025 12:30 NHC2 Tamar Churinga Launceston City

Sat 02 Aug 2025 15:30 NHC2 Queechy Penguins South Launceston

Round 16 · Week starting Sun 03 Aug 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 09 Aug 2025 15:30 NHC2 Launceston City Queechy Penguins

Sat 09 Aug 2025 17:00 NHC1 Tamar Churinga South Launceston

Round 17 · Week starting Sun 10 Aug 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 16 Aug 2025 12:30 NHC2 South Launceston Launceston City

Sat 16 Aug 2025 17:00 NHC1 Queechy Penguins Tamar Churinga

Round 18 · Week starting Sun 17 Aug 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 23 Aug 2025 14:00 NHC2 South Launceston Queechy Penguins

Sat 23 Aug 2025 15:30 NHC1 Launceston City Tamar Churinga
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